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O VRIUDAGAVOND
VOLLEYBAL

A-POULE
Stand:

1 Oostenbrink Verhuur
1 Infrapreneur

3 Het Linnenhuijs

4 Team Kamphuis

5 LS service

B-POULE
Stand:

1 MVDD Groep

2 MKD Bodemonderzoek

3 Accuraat Accountants

4 de Schutters

5 Hagedoorn Rondhout transport
6 Heuver

7 Dreamteam (Almelo)

8 Vechtdal Wonen

Uitslagen

Team Kamphuis
Hagedoorn rondhout transport
De Schutters

LS Service

MVDD Groep

Accuraat Accountants
Linnenhuys

De Schutters
Dreamteam (Almelo)
Team Kamphuis
Heuver

Accuraat Accountants
Infrapreneur

MKD bodemonderzoek
Vechtdal Wonen

UITSLAGEN EN STANDEN

d.d. vrijdag 16 februari 2024
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40 29 1 10
42 29 1 12
38 15 3 20
40 13 2 25
40 10 1 29
96 8 96
9 X 2
2 £ = =
& S & 3
52 39 3 10
52 38 5 9
52 40 1 11
52 25 4 23
52 17 3 32
52 13 1 38
20 10 1 9
50 0 0 50
182 18 182
Linnenhuys
Heuver

MKD bodemonderzoek
Oostenbrink Verhuur

Vechtdal Wonen

Heuver

Infrapreneur

Hagedoorn rondhout transport
MKD bodemonderzoek

LS Service

MVDD Groep

De Schutters

Oostenbrink Verhuur
Hagedoorn rondhout transport
Dreamteam (Almelo)

23 -
27 -
17 -
20 -
32 -
28 -
21 -
25 -
18 -
18 -
15 -
19 -
18 -
28 -

Pts voor

900
920
718
750
702

Pts voor

1360
1190
1279
1113
920
952
432
712

20
20
18
24
14
17
22
13
23
19
32
24
22
14
32

Pts tegen

708
749
787
864
882

Pts tegen

950
871
988
1005
1035
1246
414
1449

19
26
16
21
23
28
15
17
20
17
15
28
23
29
20

Saldo Pts

192
171
-69
-114
-180

Saldo Pts

410
319
201
108
-115
-294
18
-737

21
17
22
23
18
16
24
24
22
25
28
14
21
16
29



